Apr 24 2014 (5:51AM)

India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Howrah (Weekly) SF Puja Special/03062 - SF - ER
LTT/Mumbai Lokmanya Tilak Terminus to HWH/Kolkata Howrah Junction

# Code |[Station Name
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LTT

KYN
IGP
MMR
JL
BSL
KNW
ET
PPI
NU
JBP
KTE
MYR
STA
MKP
col
MGS
SSM
DOS
GAYA
KQR
DHN
ASN
DGR
BWN
HWH

Mumbai Lokmanya Tilak

Terminus

Kalyan Junction
Igatpuri

Manmad Junction
Jalgaon Junction
Bhusaval Junction
Khandwa Junction
Itarsi Junction
Pipariya
Narsinghpur
Jabalpur Junction
Katni Junction
Maihar

Satna Junction
Manikpur Junction
Chheoki Junction
Mughal Sarai Junction
Sasaram Junction
Dehri On Sone
Gaya Junction
Koderma Junction
Dhanbad Junction
Asansol Junction
Durgapur
Barddhaman Junction

Kolkata Howrah
Junction

Apr 24 2014 (5:51AM)

35h 30m - 2144 km - 24 halts - Departs Thu

Arrives |Avg Departs |Avg

11:55
13:50
15:45
17:33
18:05
20:45
23:05
00:10
01:18
02:40
04:00
04:48
05:25
07:35
09:15
11:30
13:08
13:28
14:45
15755
18:40
19:38
20:17
21:07
22:50

11:20

12:00
13:55
15:50
17:35
18:15
20:50
23:15
00:12
01:20
02:50
04:05
04:50
05:35
07:37
09:20
11:50
13:10
13:30
14:50
15:57
18:45
19:40
20:19
21:09
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Halt

5m
5m
5m
2m
10m
5m
10m
2m
2m
10m
5m
2m
10m
2m
5m
20m
2m
2m
5m
2m
5m
2m
2m
2m

PF |Day [Km |[Spd |Elv |Zone
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0

37
118
242
402
426
549
733
800
894
978
1069
1132
1167
1245
1337
1481
1583
1600
1686
1762
1885
1943
1986
2049
2144

63

45
67
93
48
49
82
73
85
63
78
88
61
39
57
66
79
59
68
71
45
66
69
79
56
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589
580
213
208
310
329
338
365
416
387
353
322
250
96

83

111
114
117
399
235
113
71
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CR
CR
CR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
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